REPORT NO. PN-1-210812-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/12/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000155340 Renewal of AM KFWB 25457 Main 980.0 LOS ANGELES, Lotus Los Angeles 08/02/2021 Accepted
License CA Corp. For Filing
From: To:

0000155281 Renewal of AM KTMZ 1925 Main 1220.0 POMONA, CA Lotus Los Angeles 08/02/2021  Accepted
License Corp. For Filing
From: To:

0000156049 Renewal of AM KSPA 13899 Main 1510.0 ONTARIO, CA INTELLI LLC 08/04/2021  Accepted
License For Filing
From: To:

0000156786 Modification DTV WJLA-TV 1051 Main 174.0 WASHINGTON, ACC LICENSEE, LLC 08/10/2021  Accepted
to License DC For Filing
(Next Gen)
From: To:

0000156771 Minor FX K291CE 147704 106.1 HOUSTON, TX PRIMERA IGLESIA 08/10/2021  Accepted
Modification EVANGELICA DE For Filing

APOSTOLES Y
PROFETAS

From: To:

0000155933 Renewal of AM KAZA 54572 Main 1290.0 GILROY, CA INTELLI, LLC 08/02/2021  Accepted
License For Filing
From: To:
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0000156818 License To FX K208CK 81603 Main 89.5 SCOTTSBLUFF,  BIBLE 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover NE BROADCASTING For Filing

NETWORK, INC.

From: To:

0000156814 License To FX W297AB 9253 Main 107.3 WILLIAMSVILLE = AUDACY LICENSE, 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover , NY LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000155891 Renewal of FX K264DB 148598 100.7 SAN JOSE, CA ELOHIM GROUP 08/02/2021  Accepted
License CORPORATION For Filing
From: To:

0000151625 Construction FB KPCR-LP 761820 , Central Coast Media 07/06/2021 Accepted
Permit Education Foundation For Filing
From: To:

0000155282 Renewal of DTV WVCY- 72342 Main 572.0 MILWAUKEE, WI  VCY AMERICA, INC. 08/02/2021  Accepted
License TV For Filing
From: To:

0000155509 Renewal of FM KWDO 31538 Main 99.3 FRESNO, CA JOHN EDWARD 08/10/2021 Received
License OSTLUND
Amendment
From: To:
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File Number

0000156768

0000156789

0000155461

0000155500

0000155148

0000155512
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
License To
Cover

From:

Service

LPT

FX

FM

AM

FX

LPD

Call Sign

K24DA-D

W298CU

KFRR

KYNO

K219A0

WWKQ-
LD

Facility ID  Station Type

63588

201489

29051

18407

20873

60369

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

530.0

107.5

104.1

940.0

91.7

34

City, State

BIG PINEY, ETC.

, WY

CHESTER, NH

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SUBLETTE COUNTY

PORT
BROADCASTING, LLC

WOODLAKE, CA ONE PUTT

FRESNO, CA

FAIRMONT,
ETC., CA

QUEBRADILLAS

, PR

John Ostlund and
Katrina Ostlund

FAMILY STATIONS,
INC.

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC.

Status Date

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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0000155755 Renewal of AM KYNO 26592 Main 1430.0 FRESNO, CA FAT DAWGS 7 08/02/2021 Accepted
License BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000156792 License To LPD WMMF- 36239 Main 19 VERO BEACH, VINIONS LLC 08/10/2021 Accepted
Cover LD FL For Filing
From: To:

0000156785 License To LPT K18DL-D 36605 Main 494.0 LOGAN, UT Cache County 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover For Filing
From: To:

0000156714 License To FX K254DN 202478 98.7 EUGENE, OR LANE COUNTY 08/09/2021 Accepted
Cover SCHOOL DISTRICT For Filing

NO. 4J

From: To:

0000156822 Minor FX K219LD 122160 91.7 RAPID CITY,SD CSN INTERNATIONAL 08/10/2021 Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:

0000156757 License To FX K258DN 202347 99.5 ORCHARD Townsquare License, 08/10/2021 Accepted
Cover VALLEY, WY LLC For Filing
From: To:
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0000156776 License To FX W286DI 200332 105.1 CAMBRIDGE, CAPITAL MEDIA 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover NY CORPORATION For Filing
From: To:
0000155936 Renewal of AM KLOK 41339 Main 1170.0 SAN JOSE, CA KLOK MEDIA, INC. 08/02/2021  Accepted
License For Filing
From: To:
0000156779 License To FX K207FE 88578 Main 89.5 MONTEREY, CA EDUCATIONAL 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
From: To:
0000155149 Renewal of FX K235AM 83330 Main 94.9 GARBERVILLE, FAMILY STATIONS, 08/02/2021  Accepted
License CA INC. For Filing
From: To:
0000156775 Displacement LPD K39MG- 186879 39 GOODLAND, KS  LANDOVER 2 LLC 08/10/2021  Accepted
D For Filing
From: To:
0000154666 Renewal of FM KHUM 33653 Main 104.7 CUTTEN, CA LOST COAST 07/29/2021 Accepted
License COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
From: To:
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0000156817 License To FS WHBM 63058 Main 90.3 PARK FALLS, WI  STATE OF 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover WISCONSIN - For Filing
EDUCATIONAL
COMMUNICATIONS
BOARD
From: To:
0000155917 Renewal of FX K275BI 83671 Main 102.9 EUREKA, CA KWPT, INC 08/02/2021  Accepted
License For Filing
From: To:
0000155946 Renewal of FM KBKY 78433 Main 94.1 MERCED, CA RADIO ALFA'Y 08/02/2021 Accepted
License OMEGA LLC For Filing
From: To:
0000155283 Renewal of LPD W26EE- 189397 26 WITTENBERG, VCY AMERICA, INC. 08/02/2021  Accepted
License D Wi For Filing
From: To:
0000156819 Renewal of FX K278AH 84736 Main 103.5 CALISTOGA, CA  WINE DOWN MEDIA 08/10/2021  Accepted
License LLC For Filing
From: To:
0000156788 License To FX W249DQ 200897 97.7 MCMINNVILLE, PEG 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover TN BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
From: To:
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File Number

0000145376

0000156787

0000156770

0000156689

0000155464

0000155890
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Construction
Permit
From:
License To
Cover
From:

Minor
Modification
From:

License To
Cover

From:

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Service

FB

FX

FX

DTV

FM

FX

Call Sign

WHLC

W221ED

K278DA

KGMC

KIWL

K292GN

Facility ID  Station Type

761379

200902

148127

58608

64144

156157

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

92.1

103.5

198.0

105.5

106.3

City, State
MCMINNVILLE,
TN

HOUSTON, TX
MERCED, CA
SAN JOAQUIN,
CA

SAN
BERNARDINO,
CA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CHARISMA RADIO
CORP.

PEG
BROADCASTING, LLC

Elohim Group
Corporation

COCOLA
BROADCASTING
COMPANIES LLC

ONE PUTT

ELOHIM GROUP
CORPORATION

Status Date

05/13/2021

08/10/2021

08/10/2021

08/09/2021

08/10/2021

08/02/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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0000155904 Renewal of LPD WUVI-LD 127875 Main 3 Chicago, IL HOSANNA 08/02/2021  Accepted
License APOSTOLIC For Filing
MINISTRIES
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION
From: To:
0000155916 Renewal of FM KWPT 49308 Main 100.3 FORTUNA, CA KWPT, INC 08/02/2021  Accepted
License For Filing
From: To:
0000156790 License To FX W299AE 17760 Main 107.7 MCMINNVILLE, PEG 08/10/2021 Accepted
Cover TN BROADCASTING LLC For Filing
From: To:
0000156777 Displacement LPD K45MS-D 186881 45 GOODLAND, KS  LANDOVER 2 LLC 08/10/2021  Accepted
For Filing
From: To:
0000156766 License To LPT K10HO-D 69480 Main 192.0 BIG PINEY, ETC. UPPER GREEN TV 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover , WY SYSTEM For Filing
From: To:
0000156762  Transfer of FL WEXI-LP 194827 102.3 HALLANDALE, THE TRUTH WILL 08/10/2021  Accepted
Control FL SET YOU FREE INC. For Filing
From: THE TRUTH WILL SET YOU FREE INC. To: The Truth Will Set You Free Inc
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0000156769 License To LPT K14IL 63589 Main 470.0 PINEDALE, ETC. SUBLETTE COUNTY 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover , WY For Filing
From: To:

0000156767 License To LPT K16CS-D 63587 Main 482.0 PINEDALE, ETC. SUBLETTE COUNTY 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover , WY For Filing
From: To:

0000156824 Minor FX K260BT 154792 99.9 RAPID CITY,SD  CSN INTERNATIONAL 08/10/2021  Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:

0000153838 Minor FX K231BP 58260 Main 94.1 ST. GEORGE, Carl L. Rieck 07/26/2021  Accepted
Modification uT For Filing
From: To:

0000156793 License To FX W284DG 201346 104.7 HEMPSTEAD, CONNOISSEUR 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover NY MEDIA LICENSES, For Filing

LLC

From: To:

0000156759 Minor FX W290AL 86124 Main 105.9 BARABOO, WI MAGNUM 08/10/2021  Accepted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing

INC.

From: To:
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0000155468 Renewal of FM KJIFX 65773 Main 95.7 FRESNO, CA ONE PUTT 08/10/2021 Received
License
Amendment
From: To:

0000156756 Modification DTV WFIE 13991 Main 542.0 EVANSVILLE, IN  Gray Television 08/10/2021  Accepted
of License Licensee, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000156764 License To FX W300EF 156550 107.7 NAPLES, FL CALL 08/10/2021  Accepted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS For Filing

GROUP, INC.

From: To:

0000156765 License To LPT K221Y-D 13878 Main 76.0 BIG PINEY, WY CORA PEAK TV 08/10/2021 Accepted
Cover ASSN. For Filing
From: To:

0000156816 Renewal of FL KYTP-LP 195602 104.5 GALT, CA IGLESIA ROSA DE 08/10/2021  Accepted
License SARON For Filing
From: To:

0000156646 Minor FM KLKC- 65566 Main 93.5 PARSONS, KS PARSONS MEDIA 08/09/2021  Accepted
Modification FM GROUP, LLC For Filing
From: To:
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