File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000155340	Renewal of License	AM	KFWB	25457	Main	980.0	LOS ANGELES, CA	Lotus Los Angeles Corp.	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155281	Renewal of License	AM	KTMZ	1925	Main	1220.0	POMONA, CA	Lotus Los Angeles Corp.	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156049	Renewal of License	AM	KSPA	13899	Main	1510.0	ONTARIO, CA	INTELLI LLC	08/04/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156786	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WJLA-TV	1051	Main	174.0	WASHINGTON, DC	ACC LICENSEE, LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156771	Minor Modification	FX	K291CE	147704		106.1	HOUSTON, TX	PRIMERA IGLESIA EVANGELICA DE APOSTOLES Y PROFETAS	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155933	Renewal of License	АМ	KAZA	54572	Main	1290.0	GILROY, CA	INTELLI, LLC	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				To:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000156818	License To Cover	FX	K208CK	81603	Main	89.5	SCOTTSBLUFF, NE	BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156814	License To Cover	FX	W297AB	9253	Main	107.3	WILLIAMSVILLE , NY	AUDACY LICENSE, LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155891	Renewal of License	FX	K264DB	148598		100.7	SAN JOSE, CA	ELOHIM GROUP CORPORATION	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000151625	Construction Permit	FB	KPCR-LP	761820			,	Central Coast Media Education Foundation	07/06/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155282	Renewal of License	DTV	WVCY- TV	72342	Main	572.0	MILWAUKEE, WI	VCY AMERICA, INC.	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155509	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	KWDO	31538	Main	99.3	FRESNO, CA	JOHN EDWARD OSTLUND	08/10/2021	Received
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000156768	License To Cover	LPT	K24DA-D	63588	Main	530.0	BIG PINEY, ETC. , WY	SUBLETTE COUNTY	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156789	License To Cover	FX	W298CU	201489		107.5	CHESTER, NH	PORT BROADCASTING, LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155461	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	KFRR	29051	Main	104.1	WOODLAKE, CA	ONE PUTT	08/10/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000155500	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	KYNO	18407	Main	940.0	FRESNO, CA	John Ostlund and Katrina Ostlund	08/10/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000155148	Renewal of License	FX	K219AO	20873	Main	91.7	FAIRMONT, ETC., CA	FAMILY STATIONS, INC.	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155512	License To Cover	LPD	WWKQ- LD	60369	Main	34	QUEBRADILLAS , PR	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000155755	Renewal of License	AM	KYNO	26592	Main	1430.0	FRESNO, CA	FAT DAWGS 7 BROADCASTING, LLC	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156792	License To Cover	LPD	WMMF- LD	36239	Main	19	VERO BEACH, FL	VINIONS LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156785	License To Cover	LPT	K18DL-D	36605	Main	494.0	LOGAN, UT	Cache County	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156714	License To Cover	FX	K254DN	202478		98.7	EUGENE, OR	LANE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 4J	08/09/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156822	Minor Modification	FX	K219LD	122160		91.7	RAPID CITY, SD	CSN INTERNATIONAL	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156757	License To Cover	FX	K258DN	202347		99.5	ORCHARD VALLEY, WY	Townsquare License, LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000156776	License To Cover	FX	W286DI	200332		105.1	CAMBRIDGE, NY	CAPITAL MEDIA CORPORATION	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155936	Renewal of License	AM	KLOK	41339	Main	1170.0	SAN JOSE, CA	KLOK MEDIA, INC.	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156779	License To Cover	FX	K207FE	88578	Main	89.5	MONTEREY, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155149	Renewal of License	FX	K235AM	83330	Main	94.9	GARBERVILLE, CA	FAMILY STATIONS, INC.	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156775	Displacement	LPD	K39MG- D	186879		39	GOODLAND, KS	LANDOVER 2 LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000154666	Renewal of License	FM	KHUM	33653	Main	104.7	CUTTEN, CA	LOST COAST COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	07/29/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000156817	License To Cover	FS	WHBM	63058	Main	90.3	PARK FALLS, WI	STATE OF WISCONSIN - EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS BOARD	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155917	Renewal of License	FX	K275BI	83671	Main	102.9	EUREKA, CA	KWPT, INC	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155946	Renewal of License	FM	KBKY	78433	Main	94.1	MERCED, CA	RADIO ALFA Y OMEGA LLC	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155283	Renewal of License	LPD	W26EE- D	189397		26	WITTENBERG, WI	VCY AMERICA, INC.	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156819	Renewal of License	FX	K278AH	84736	Main	103.5	CALISTOGA, CA	WINE DOWN MEDIA LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156788	License To Cover	FX	W249DQ	200897		97.7	MCMINNVILLE, TN	PEG BROADCASTING, LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000145376	Construction Permit	FB	WHLC	761379			,	CHARISMA RADIO CORP.	05/13/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156787	License To Cover	FX	W221ED	200902		92.1	MCMINNVILLE, TN	PEG BROADCASTING, LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156770	Minor Modification	FX	K278DA	148127		103.5	HOUSTON, TX	Elohim Group Corporation	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156689	License To Cover	DTV	KGMC	58608	Main	198.0	MERCED, CA	COCOLA BROADCASTING COMPANIES LLC	08/09/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155464	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	KJWL	64144	Main	105.5	SAN JOAQUIN, CA	ONE PUTT	08/10/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000155890	Renewal of License	FX	K292GN	156157		106.3	SAN BERNARDINO, CA	ELOHIM GROUP CORPORATION	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000155904	Renewal of License	LPD	WUVI-LD	127875	Main	3	Chicago, IL	HOSANNA APOSTOLIC MINISTRIES BROADCASTING CORPORATION	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000155916	Renewal of License	FM	KWPT	49308	Main	100.3	FORTUNA, CA	KWPT, INC	08/02/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156790	License To Cover	FX	W299AE	17760	Main	107.7	MCMINNVILLE, TN	PEG BROADCASTING LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156777	Displacement	LPD	K45MS-D	186881		45	GOODLAND, KS	LANDOVER 2 LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156766	License To Cover	LPT	K10HO-D	69480	Main	192.0	BIG PINEY, ETC. , WY	UPPER GREEN TV SYSTEM	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156762	Transfer of Control	FL	WEXI-LP	194827		102.3	HALLANDALE, FL	THE TRUTH WILL SET YOU FREE INC.	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From: THE TR	RUTH WILL	SET YOU FF	REE INC.	To: The Truth	Will Set You Free Inc				

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000156769	License To Cover	LPT	K14IL	63589	Main	470.0	PINEDALE, ETC. , WY	SUBLETTE COUNTY	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156767	License To Cover	LPT	K16CS-D	63587	Main	482.0	PINEDALE, ETC. , WY	SUBLETTE COUNTY	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156824	Minor Modification	FX	K260BT	154792		99.9	RAPID CITY, SD	CSN INTERNATIONAL	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000153838	Minor Modification	FX	K231BP	58260	Main	94.1	ST. GEORGE, UT	Carl L. Rieck	07/26/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156793	License To Cover	FX	W284DG	201346		104.7	HEMPSTEAD, NY	CONNOISSEUR MEDIA LICENSES, LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156759	Minor Modification	FX	W290AL	86124	Main	105.9	BARABOO, WI	MAGNUM COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000155468	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	KJFX	65773	Main	95.7	FRESNO, CA	ONE PUTT	08/10/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000156756	Modification of License	DTV	WFIE	13991	Main	542.0	EVANSVILLE, IN	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156764	License To Cover	FX	W300EF	156550		107.7	NAPLES, FL	CALL COMMUNICATIONS GROUP, INC.	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156765	License To Cover	LPT	K22IY-D	13878	Main	76.0	BIG PINEY, WY	CORA PEAK TV ASSN.	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156816	Renewal of License	FL	KYTP-LP	195602		104.5	GALT, CA	IGLESIA ROSA DE SARON	08/10/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000156646	Minor Modification	FM	KLKC- FM	65566	Main	93.5	PARSONS, KS	PARSONS MEDIA GROUP, LLC	08/09/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					